
From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

USPWM GTO-Reporting 
10/18/2018 12:48:42 PM 
Scott Prokop 

Theresa Romano 

Convey 
Oldfield 

Josie Alonso 

Hilde arde Berrios 

Mayra Fonseca 
Lesley Peer ;'Matthew Pontoriero' 

Carlos Luna Terri Sohrab Sylvia 
Ju hardt ; Marjorie Hansen-Cosby I; Bradley Gillin 

I; Liz Fitzgerald I; Gavin Kim Elizabeth Payne 
Andrea Nicoletti , Brian P Convey 

; Douglas Robertson ; Edward Golden 
]; Salvatore 

; Michele-M Quattrocchi I 
; Gavin Kim I; Hilde 

; Bradley Gillin 
Carlos Luna 

Anu Barua 

I; Scott Prokop 
j; Brigid Macias 

; Michele-M Quattrocchi 

Sy via Jung a • t 
moj; Chuck Walker 

Foster J McCoy 
; 'Cynthia Rodriguez' 

• Theresa Romano 
Julie Cataudella 

; Mauricio Pretelt 
; Edward Golden 
; Beatriz Dieu nara 

; Rebecca Velanis 

Daphne Cales 

I; Brian P 
; Stewart 

]; Paul E Betts 
; 'PWMLatAm_NY-Miami SVC 

; Leanna Rivera [ 
; Elizabeth Payne 

Brien Essenbreis 

Moore 

Johnson 

Kasakove 

Judge 
'Jessica Wilbur' 

Essenbreis 

Luna 
Michael Lantz 
services germany 
Goldenberg 

Judge 
Ed Lok 

Beale 
Alan J Gabel 

Janice M Smith-
; Terrence F Tangney 

• Sequana Beale 
; Timothy MacGuire 

; Michael Lantz 
Oti Roberts 

; Janet A McGrath 
Anthony Scotti 

Rachel Mag icic 

Sean Jules 

; Paul E Betts 

• Michel Plut 
Anh H Parisi 

; Stephen-M 
j; Terri Sohrab 

; team-execution-services germany 
; Leanna Rivera 

Malcolm Kimble 
; Michael King 

; Bradley Gillin 

; Roy 

Foster J McCoy Michele-M Quattrocchi 
Brandi Goldenberg Lee Hutter 

; Michael 5Jacoby • Brien 
]; Douglas Robertson ; Janice M Smith 

; Mark R Westhoff Salvatore Moore 
; Terrence F Tangney • Leanna Rivera 

;'John Marson' ; Kimberly Hart 
; Brian P Convey ]; Heather Kirby 

Michele-M Quattrocchi 

Terri Sohrab 
Edward Golden 

Oti Roberts 
Bruce McDermott 

; Sean Jules 
; Lee Hutter 

; Kathryn.' Stanfield 
c ael S Jacoby 

; 'Chip Packard' 
Carmen A Ayala 

; Debra Jasper Teresa Metallo 

Deirdre 

• Carlos 

; team-execution-
; Brandi 

; Malcolm Kimble 
; Michel Plut I; Deirdre 

; Timothy MacGuire
Stephan Wessels 

• Andrea Nicoletti 

; Talitha Smith 
Subject: • utstan ng icia ecks Report as of 09/2018 
Attachments: Official Outstanding Check Report September 2018.zip 

; PWMOPS REPORTING 
; Oversight Control 

I; Jordan Mentry 
• Lillian Torres 

Sequana 
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